Glentree Acade

my Sarjapur AY 25-26

Date Day Descpription

01-04-2025 Tuesday

02-04-2025 Wednesday

03-04-2025 Thursday

04-04-2025 Friday

05-04-2025 Saturday

06-04-2025 Sunday Holiday.

07-04-2025 Monday

08-04-2025 Tuesday

09-04-2025 Wednescday

10-04-2025 Thursday

11-04-2025 Friday

12-04-2025 Saturday e i

13-04-2025 Sunday Holiday

14-04-2025 Monday

15-04-2025 Tuesday

16-04-2025 Wednesday

17-04-2025 Thursday

18-04-2025 Friday

19-04-2025 Saturday

20-04-2025 Sunday Holiday

21-04-2025 Monday

22-04-2025 Tuesday

23-04-2025 Wednesday

24-04-2025 Thursday

25-04-2025 Friday

26-04-2025 Saturday

27-04-2025 Sunday Holiday

28-04-2025 Monday

29-04-2025 | Tuesday

30-04-2025 | Wednesday

01-05-2025 Thursday

02-05-2025 Friday

03-05-2025 Saturday

04-05-2025 Sunday Holiday

05-05-2025 Monday

06-05-2025 Tuesday

07-05-2025 Wednesday

08-05-2025 Thursday

08-05-2025 Friday

10-05-2025 Saturday

11-05-2025 Sunday Holiday

12-05-2025 Monday iy

13-05-2025 | Tuesday A )

14-05-2025 | Wednesday NERVA'Y
ipsict o Ul MMotagl
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15-05-2025 Thursday
16-05-2025 Friday
17-05-2025 Saturday Parent Orientation for Grades 4 -8
18-05-2025 Sunday Holiday
19-05-2025 Monday
' 20-05-2025 Tuesday
21-05-2028 Wednesday sl
22-05-2025 Thursday
23-05-2025 Friday
24-05-2025 Saturday
25-05-2025 Sunday Holiday
26-05-2025 Monday
27-05-2025 Tuesday
28-05-2025 Wednesday
29-05-2025 Thursday School Reopening for Grade 4 - 8
30-05-2025 Friday
31-05-2025 Saturday
01-06-2025 Sunday Holiday
02-06-2025 Monday School Reopening For LKG to Grade 3
03-06-2025 Tuesday
04-06-2025 Wednesday
05-06-2025 Thursday School Reopening For Nursery
06-06-2025 Friday
, 07-06-2025 Saturday Bakr-Id / Eid al-Adha Holiday
08-06-2025 Sunday Holiday
09-06-2025 Monday
10-06-2025 Tuesday
11-06-2025 Wednesday
12-06-2025 Thursday
13-06-2025 Friday
14-06-2025 Saturday
15-06-2025 Sunday Holiday
16-06-2025 Monday
17-06-2025 Tuesday
18-06-2025 Wednesday | Weightless Wednesday
19-06-2025 Thursday :
20-06-2025 Friday Periodic Test 1 for Grade 10
21-06-2025 Saturday
22-06-2025 Sunday Holiday
23-06-2025 Monday
24-06-2025 Tuesday
25-06-2025 Wednesday
’ 26-06-2025 Thursday
27-06-2025 Friday
28-06-2025 Saturday Investiture Ceremony
29-06-2025 | Sunday Holiday /v )\
30-06-2025 | Monday 4
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01-07-2025 Tuesday

02-07-2025 Wednesday

03-07-2025 Thursday

04-07-2025 Friday

05-07-2025 | Saturday

06-07-2025 Sunday Holiday

07-07-2025 Monday

08-07-2025 Tuesday

09-07-2025 Wednesday

10-07-2025 Thursday

11-07-2025 Friday : . ;
12-07-2025 Saturday Open House for Pre-Primary & Periodic Test -1 for Grade 4 -9
13-07-2025 | Sunday Holiday , ;
14-07-2025 Monday .Periodic Test -1 For Grade 1 -3

15-07-2025 | Tuesday ey

16-07-2025 Wednesday

17-07-2025 Thursday

18-07-2025 Friday

19-07-2025 Saturday :

20-07-2025 Sunday Holiday

21-07-2025 NMonday

22-07-2025 Tuesday

23-07-2025 Wednesday | Weightless Wednesday

24-07-2025 Thursday

25-07-2025 Friday

26-07-2025 Saturday PTM -1 - Grade 1 to Grade 9

27-07-2025 Sunday Holiday

28-07-2025 Monday

29-07-2025 Tuesday

30-07-2025 Wednesday

31-07-2025 Thursday

01-08-2025 Friday

02-08-2025 Saturday

03-08-2025 Sunday Holiday

04-08-2025 Monday

05-08-2025 Tuesday

06-08-2025 Wednesday

07-08-2025 Thursday

08-08-2025 Friday Varalakshmi Vratham Holiday

09-08-2025 Saturday

10-08-2025 Sunday Holiday

11-08-2025 Monday

12-08-2025 Tuesday

13-08-2025 Wednesday

14-08-2025 Thursday

15-08-2025 |. Friday Independence Day Celebrations e L
16-08-2025 Saturday Sri Krishna Janmastami Holiday ( \ / * U
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Holiday

17-08-2025 Sunday

18-08-2025 Monday

19-08-2025 Tuesday

20-08-2025 Wednesday | IGC

21-08-2025 Thursday IGC

22-08-2025 Friday IGC

23-08-2025 Saturday

24-08-2025 Sunday Holiday

25-08-2025 Monday

26-08-2025 Tuesday

27-08-2025 Wednesday | Ganesh Chaturthi Holiday

28-08-2025 Thursday Weightless Wednesday

29-08-2025 Friday

30-08-2025 Saturday Pre-Primary PTM 1

' 31-08-2025 | Sunday Holiday

01-09-202&8 Monday

02-09-2025 Tuesday

03-09-2025 Wednesday

04-09-2025 Thursday

05-09-2025 Friday Onam Holiday / Eid Milad Holiday

06-09-2025 Saturday

07-09-2025 Sunday Holiday

08-09-2025 Monday

09-09-2025 Tuesday Mid Term Examination for Grade 1 to Grade 10

10-09-2025 Wednesday

11-09-2025 Thursday

12-09-2025 Friday

13-09-2025 Saturday

14-09-2025 Sunday Holiday

15-09-2025 Monday

16-09-2025 Tuesday

17-09-2025 Wednesday

. 18-09-2025 Thursday

19-09-2025 Friday

20-09-2025 Saturday Dussera Vacation begins for Nursery - Grade 10

21-09-2025 Sunday Holiday

22-09-2025 Monday Dussera Vacation Nursery - Grade 10

23-09-2025 Tuesday Dussera Vacation Nursery - Grade 10

24-09-2025 Wednesday | Dussera Vacation Nursery - Grade 10

25-09-2025 Thursday Dussera Vacation Nursery - Grade 10

26-09-2025 Friday Dussera Vacation Nursery - Grade 10

27-09-2025 Saturday Dussera Vacation Nursery - Grade 10

28-09-2025 Sunday Holiday .

29-09-2025 Monday Dussera Vacation Nursery - Grade 10

30-09-2025 Tuesday Dussera Vacation Nursery - Grade 10

01-10-2025 Wednesday | Dussera Vacation Nursery - Grade 10 =~ i

02-10-2025 Thursday Dussera Vacation Nursery - Grade 10 /. \ /',“ pa
— . —
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03-10-2025 Friday Dussera Vacation Nursery - Grade 10 .

04-10-2025 Saturday Dussera Vacation Nursery - Grade 10

05-10-2025 Sunday Holiday w binsghl

06-10-2025 Monday School Reopening for Nursery - Grade 10

07-10-2025 Tuesday . Valmiki Jayanthi Holiday . ..

08-10-2025 | Wednesclay ' .

09-10-2025 Thursday

10-10-2025 Friday : .

11-10-2025 Saturday PTM 2- Grade 1to Grade 10 .

12-10-2025 Sunday Holiday ;

13-10-2025 Monday

14-10-2025 Tuesday

15-10-2025 Wednesday

16-10-2025 Thursday

17-10-2025 Friday

18-10-2025 Saturday ,

19-10-2025 Sunday Holiday :

20-10-2025 Monday Naraka Chaturdasi Holiday

21-10-2025 Tuesday Naraka Chaturdasi Holiday

22-10-2025 Wednesday | Bali Padyami Holiday

23-10-2025 Thursday

24-10-2025 Friday

25-10-2025 Saturday

26-10-2025 Sunday Holiday

27-10-2025 Monday

28-10-2025 Tuesday

29-10-2025 Wednesday | Weightless Wednesday

30-10-2025 Thursday

31-10-2025 Friday .

01-11-2025 Saturday Kannada Rajyotsava Celebration

02-11-2025 Sunday Holiday

03-11-2025 Monday

04-11-2025 Tuesday

05-11-2025 Wednesday

06-11-2025 Thursday

07-11-2025 Friday

08-11-2025 Saturday

09-11-2025 Sunday Holiday

10-11-2025 Monday

11-11-2025 Tuesday

12-11-2025 Wednesday

13-11-2025 Thursday

14-11-2025 Friday

15-11-2025 Saturday

16-11-2025 Sunday Holiday

17-11-2025 | Monday o

18-11-2025 | Tuesday s Tk T
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19-11-2025 Wednesday
20-11-2025 Thursday
21-11-2025 Friday
22-11-2025 Saturday Sports Day Pre-Primary
23-11-2025 Sunday Holiday
24-11-2025 Monday
25-11-2025 Tuesday
26-11-2025 Wednesday
. 27-11-2025 Thursday
 28-11-2025 | Friday :
29-11-202% Saturday Sports Day Grade 1 to Grade 10
30-11-2025 Sunday Holiday
01-12-2025 Monday
02-12-2025 Tuesday
03-12-2025 Wednesday
04-12-2025 Thursday
05-12-2025 Friday
06-12-2025 Saturday
07-12-2025 Sunday Holiday
08-12-2025 Monday
09-12-2025 Tuesday
10-12-2025 Wednesday
11-12-2025 Thursday
12-12-2025 Friday
13-12-2025 Saturday
14-12-2025 Sunday Holiday
15-12-2025 Monday _
¢ 16-12-2025 Tuesday PT -2 For Grade 4 to Grade 8
17-12-2025 Wednesday | PT -2 For Grade 2, Grade ,3 and Grade 9
18-12-2025 Thursday PT -2 For Grade 1
19-12-2025 Friday
20-12-2025 Saturday
21-12-2025 Sunday Holiday
22-12-2025 Monday
23-12-2025 Tuesday
24-12-2025 Wednesday [ Winter Break
25-12-2025 Thursday Christmas Holiday
26-12-2025 Friday Winter Break
27-12-2025 Saturday Winter Break
28-12-2025 Sunday Holiday
29-12-2025 Monday Winter Break
30-12-2025 Tuesday Winter Break
31-12-2025 Wednesday | Winter Break
01-01-2026 Thursday New Year Day Holiday .. S :
02-01-2026 Friday School Re-opens after Winter Break ( Nursery - Class 10)
- 03-01-2026 Saturday - s WL |
04-01-2026 | Sunday Holiday . N ST
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05-01-2026 Monday
06-01-2026 Tuesday
07-01-2026 Wednesday
08-01-2026 Thursday
09-01-2026 Friday
10-01-2026 Saturday PTM 3 - Grade 1 to Grade 9
11-01-2026 Sunday ' Holiday
12-01-2026 Monday vt
13-01-2026 Tuesday : o RS :
14-01-2026 Wednesday | Pongal / Makar Sankranti Holiday -
15-01-2026 Thursday “ wo
16-01-2026 Friday
17-01-2026 Saturday ;
18-01-2026 Sunday Holiday
19-01-2026 Monday :
20-01-2026 Tuesday
21-01-2026 Wednesday
22-01-2026 Thursday
23-01-2026 Friday
24-01-2026 Saturday
25-01-2026 Sunday Holiday
26-01-2026 Monday Republic Day Holiday
27-01-2026 Tuesday 5 o
28-01-2026 Wednesday | Weightless Wednesday
29-01-2026 Thursday '
30-01-2026 Friday :
31-01-2026 Saturday Graduation Day for Grade 10
01-02-2026 Sunday Holiday
02-02-2026 Monday
3-02-2026 Tuesday _ ; :
04-02-2026 Wednesday | Yearly Examination for Grade 9
05-02-2026 Thursday '
06-02-2026 Friday
07-02-2026 Saturday
08-02-2026 Sunday Holiday
09-02-2026 Monday.
10-02-2026 Tuesday
11-02-2026 Wednesday
12-02-2026 Thursday
13-02-2026 Friday
14-02-2026 Saturday
15-02-2026 Sunday Holiday
16-02-2026 Monday. < /" |- PTM-4 for Grade 9, Parents Orientation for Grade 9 going to Grade 10
17-02-2026 | Tuesday eIV,
18-02-2026 . | 'Wednesday- el
19-02-2026 |, Thursday Commences for Class 10 ( AY - 2026-27 )
20-02-2026 | Friday - e ( WE
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21-02-2026 Saturday

22-02-2026 Sunday Holiday

23-02-2026 Monday
~ 24-02-2026 Tuesday

25-02-2026 Wednesday | Weightless Wednesday

26-02-2026 Thursday --

27-02-2026 Fricay

28-02-2026 Saturday

01-03-2026 Sunday Holiday

02-03-2026 Monday

03-03-2026 Tuesday

04-03-2026 Wednesday

05-03-2026 Thursday

06-03-2026 Friday

07-03-2026 Saturday v oo wu

08-03-2026 Sunday Holiday

09-03-2026 Monday

10-03-2026 Tuesday

11-03-2026 Wednesday

12-03-2026 Thursday

13-03-2026 Friday

14-03-2026 Saturday Pre-primary Graduation Day & Yearly Examination for Grade 4 to Grade 8
¢ 15-03-2026 Sunday Holiday

16-03-2026 Monday Yearly Examination for Grade 2 and Grade 3

17-03-2026 Tuesday Yearly Examination for Grade 1

18-03-2026 Wednesday

19-03-2026 Thursday Ugadi Holiday

20-03-2026 Friday Ramzan- Id Holiday

21-03-2026 Saturday

22-03-2026 Sunday Holiday

23-03-2026 Monday

24-03-2026 Tuesday

25-03-2026 Wednesday

26-03-2026 Thursday

27-03-2026 Friday

28-03-2026 Saturday Summer Vacation Begins Nursery to Grade 8

29-03-2026 Sunday Holiday

30-03-2026 Monday

31-03-2026 Tuesday




